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Buckaroo

Zeke Moregunz1 47.30 47.300 0 0 00 57.92 67.922 0 0 00 52.06 52.060 0 0 00 56.55 61.551 0 0 00 47.86 47.860 0 0 00B 331.09
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Cattle Baron (75+)

Rye Miles1 32.68 32.680 0 0 00 40.26 40.260 0 0 00 35.11 35.110 0 0 00 38.50 38.500 0 0 00 32.49 42.492 0 0 00CB 225.89

Yippy Yiyo Kiyay2 26.16 36.162 0 0 00 37.23 52.231 1 0 00 32.24 32.240 0 0 00 39.98 54.981 1 0 00 23.60 38.603 0 0 00CB 245.48

JW Buckshot3 56.33 71.331 1 0 00 56.73 81.735 0 0 00 71.86 76.861 0 0 00 72.18 87.181 1 0 00 42.57 52.572 0 0 00CB 437.62
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Cattle Baron Gunfighter (75+)

Cripple Creek Kid1 26.42 26.420 0 0 00 38.22 38.220 0 0 00 31.94 31.940 0 0 00 34.60 34.600 0 0 00 32.16 32.160 0 0 00CBGF 198.84
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Cowboy

Dred Bob1 29.65 29.650 0 0 00 34.90 34.900 0 0 00 32.69 32.690 0 0 00 33.69 33.690 0 0 00 27.98 27.980 0 0 00COW 198.69
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Duelist

Harry Yount1 52.82 52.820 0 0 00 39.85 39.850 0 0 00 44.16 44.160 0 0 00 36.18 36.180 0 0 00 46.67 56.670 1 0 00D 271.16
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Elder Stateman (70+)

Swiss1 23.51 23.510 0 0 00 27.78 32.781 0 0 00 29.07 34.071 0 0 00 30.22 30.220 0 0 00 24.19 24.190 0 0 00ES 186.05

Kid Kcid2 35.74 35.740 0 0 00 34.00 34.000 0 0 00 31.22 41.222 0 0 00 34.40 39.401 0 0 00 27.47 27.470 0 0 00ES 215.52
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Elder Statesman Classic Cowboy (70+)

Sixgun Seamus1 29.78 29.780 0 0 00 32.81 32.810 0 0 00 32.88 32.880 0 0 00 29.97 29.970 0 0 00 25.23 25.230 0 0 00ESCC 197.34
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Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Woody Shootem1 26.51 31.511 0 0 00 31.73 36.731 0 0 00 26.75 26.750 0 0 00 27.83 27.830 0 0 00 23.81 23.810 0 0 00FCGF 173.26
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Gunfighter

Grafton Guns1 62.65 77.651 1 0 00 81.02 81.020 0 0 00 58.09 78.092 1 0 00 63.16 63.160 0 0 00 41.44 61.442 1 0 00GF 412.69
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Lady Senior (60+)

Ripley Rose1 42.85 42.850 0 0 00 43.45 53.452 0 0 00 39.75 44.751 0 0 00 36.15 36.150 0 0 00 32.39 37.391 0 0 00LS 271.39

Miss Phylly Dean2 56.74 56.740 0 0 00 78.11 93.111 1 0 00 61.98 61.980 0 0 00 62.89 77.893 0 0 00 54.31 54.310 0 0 00LS 404.95
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Lady Silver Senior Classic Cowgirl (65+)

Cayenne Kay1 41.37 41.370 0 0 00 38.76 48.762 0 0 00 40.13 40.130 0 0 00 39.52 39.520 0 0 00 33.74 33.740 0 0 00LSSCC 245.29

Shooter

TotalSmBPMRaw

Marshalls Office

TotalSmBPMRaw

Boot Hill

TotalSmBPMRaw

The Mercantile

TotalSmBPMRaw

The Livery

TotalSmBPMRaw

SaloonFinal

Alias# Cat Time

Senior (60+)

Johnny Rails1 24.20 34.202 0 0 00 27.68 32.681 0 0 00 26.79 26.790 0 0 00 26.88 26.880 0 0 00 20.19 20.190 0 0 00S 166.55

Cattledog2 42.87 42.870 0 0 00 72.35 77.351 0 0 00 50.89 50.890 0 0 00 42.27 42.270 0 0 00 36.99 36.990 0 0 00S 292.98
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Senior Frontier Cartridge (60+)

Lenny James1 25.15 25.150 0 0 00 34.75 44.750 1 0 00 32.67 42.670 1 0 00 27.71 32.711 0 0 00 32.27 32.270 0 0 00SFC 223.60
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Silver Senior (65+)

Borax Bill1 48.35 48.350 0 0 00 43.58 43.580 0 0 00 41.46 41.460 0 0 00 41.16 41.160 0 0 00 37.21 37.210 0 0 00SS 264.97
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Buckaroo

Zeke Moregunz1 49.40 54.401 0 0 00B 331.09
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Cattle Baron (75+)

Rye Miles1 36.85 36.850 0 0 00CB 225.89

Yippy Yiyo Kiyay2 31.27 31.270 0 0 00CB 245.48

JW Buckshot3 67.95 67.950 0 0 00CB 437.62
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Cattle Baron Gunfighter (75+)

Cripple Creek Kid1 35.50 35.500 0 0 00CBGF 198.84
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Dred Bob1 34.78 39.781 0 0 00COW 198.69
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Harry Yount1 41.48 41.480 0 0 00D 271.16
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Elder Stateman (70+)

Swiss1 31.28 41.282 0 0 00ES 186.05

Kid Kcid2 37.69 37.690 0 0 00ES 215.52
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Elder Statesman Classic Cowboy (70+)

Sixgun Seamus1 41.67 46.671 0 0 00ESCC 197.34
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Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Woody Shootem1 26.63 26.630 0 0 00FCGF 173.26
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Grafton Guns1 51.33 51.330 0 0 00GF 412.69
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Lady Senior (60+)

Ripley Rose1 41.80 56.801 0 1 00LS 271.39

Miss Phylly Dean2 60.92 60.920 0 0 00LS 404.95

Shooter

TotalSmBPMRawTotalSmBPMRawTotalSmBPMRawTotalSmBPMRawTotalSmBPMRaw

Open RangeFinal

Alias# Cat Time

Lady Silver Senior Classic Cowgirl (65+)

Cayenne Kay1 41.77 41.770 0 0 00LSSCC 245.29
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Senior (60+)

Johnny Rails1 25.81 25.810 0 0 00S 166.55

Cattledog2 42.61 42.610 0 0 00S 292.98
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Senior Frontier Cartridge (60+)

Lenny James1 31.05 46.051 1 0 00SFC 223.60

Shooter

TotalSmBPMRawTotalSmBPMRawTotalSmBPMRawTotalSmBPMRawTotalSmBPMRaw

Open RangeFinal

Alias# Cat Time

Silver Senior (65+)

Borax Bill1 53.21 53.210 0 0 00SS 264.97


